Place
1

10

Team Name
M. West/D. West
Mari West
Dewaine West
F. Laberge/B. Lamb
Frenchy Laberge
Bruce Lamb
D. Harris/R. Harris
Deborah Harris
Richard Harris
F. Weiler/T. Weiler
Frank Weiler
Therese Weiler
S. Gottlieb/A. Gottlieb
Steve Gottlieb
Amy Gottlieb
B. Reinke/J. Gillette
Brian Reinke
Jim Gillette
R. Shanefelt/G. Thiel
Richard Shanefelt
George Thiel
P. Robinson/R. Robinson
Patsy Robinson
Roy Robinson
J. Gillette/F. Fata
Jim Gillette
Frank Fata
R. Fenty/J. Powell
Robert Fenty

Monday August 22, 2016 - Division 1 - team average 352+

Hdcp
32
32

0

2

2

0
55
32
23
60
15
45
48
20
28
61
30
31
44
27
17
70
34
36
78
31
47
33

2

Game Game Game High Hdcp
Game Game Total Total Series

-1-
498
238
260
509
264
245
448
216
232
431
221
210
430
243
187
454
256
198
384
176
208
366
177
189
411
275
136
457
234

-2-
542
263
279
529
287
242
451
186
265
431
229
202
468
288
180
419
211
208
446
201
245
429
230
199
489
277
212
416
230

-3-
484
234
250
499
266
233
444
191
253
462
232
230
453
265
188
433
205
228
526
266
260
476
222
254
347
209
138
488
209

542
263
288
529
287
278
451
216
265
462
270
277
468
297
254
454
266
300
526
288
300
476
230
279
489
300
224
488
280

574
295
288
531
289
278
506
248
288
522
285
322
516
317
282
515
296
331
570
315
317
546
264
315
567
331
271
521
282

Hdcp Hdcp
1524 96 1620
735 9% 831
789 0 789
1537 6 1543
817 6 823
720 0 720
1343 165 1508
593 9% 689
750 69 819
1324 180 1504
682 45 727
642 135 777
1351 144 1495
796 60 856
555 84 639
1306 183 1489
672 90 762
634 93 727
1356 132 1488
643 81 724
713 51 764
1271 210 1481
629 102 731
642 108 750
1247 234 1481
761 93 854
486 141 627
1361 99 1460
673 6 679

Team
Award
$280.00

$190.00

$150.00

$110.00

$70.00

Split
Award

$140.00
$140.00

$95.00
595.00

$75.00
$75.00

$55.00
$55.00

$35.00
$35.00



Monday August 22, 2016 - Division 1 - team average 352+

Game Game Game High Hdcp Hdcp Hdcp Team Split
Place Team Name Hdcp -1- -2- -3- Game Game Total Total Series Award Award
Jim Powell 31 223 18 279 279 310 688 93 781
11 K. Smelker/G. Thiel 35 475 382 488 488 523 1345 105 1450
Ken Smelker 18 198 192 188 297 315 578 54 632
George Thiel 17 277 190 300 300 317 767 51 818
11 L. Miller/B. Lamb 47 421 419 469 469 516 1309 141 1450
Leroy Miller 47 144 183 245 245 292 572 141 713
Bruce Lamb 0 277 236 224 278 278 737 o 737
13 S. Gottlieb/N. Hanigan 78 449 351 414 449 527 1214 234 1448
Steve Gottlieb 20 275 235 268 297 317 778 60 838
Norise Hanigan 58 174 116 146 232 290 436 174 610
14 ). Wood/F. Weiler 42 441 412 467 467 509 1320 126 1446
Jerry Wood 27 199 222 244 278 305 665 81 746
Frank Weiler 15 242 190 223 270 285 655 45 700
15 K. Turner/S. Turner 72 379 394 452 452 524 1225 216 1441
Ken Turner 22 223 246 276 276 298 745 66 811
Sandee Turner 50 156 148 176 205 255 480 150 630
15 M. Meehan/M. Vallely 69 408 384 442 442 511 1234 207 1441
Mike Meehan 18 242 200 266 266 284 708 54 762
Muffy Vallely 51 166 184 176 209 260 526 153 679
17 B. Wester/A. Fisher 75 397 381 430 430 505 1208 225 1433
Bob Wester 34 240 170 225 275 309 635 102 737
Art Fisher 41 157 211 205 248 289 573 123 696
18 R.Struchen/D. Struchen 76 382 360 453 453 529 1195 228 1423
Ray Struchen 49 154 161 202 243 292 517 147 664
Dave Struchen 27 228 199 251 266 293 678 81 759
19 E.Jensen/M. Rapaport 42 475 375 441 475 517 1291 126 1417
Ed Jensen 23 221 138 213 266 289 572 69 641
Mike Rapaport 19 254 237 228 300 319 719 57 776

20 J. Ming/A.Toro 45 431 397 453 453 498 1281 135 1416



Monday August 22, 2016 - Division 1 - team average 352+

Game Game Game High Hdcp Hdcp Hdcp Team Split
Place Team Name Hdcp -1- -2- -3- Game Game Total Total Series Award Award
James Ming 45 164 165 176 243 288 505 135 640
Andy Toro 0 267 232 277 300 300 776 0 776
21 M. Taniguchi/K. Smelker 78 429 351 391 429 507 1171 234 1405
Mitzi Taniguchi 60 142 154 125 186 246 421 180 601
Ken Smelker 18 287 197 266 297 315 750 54 804
22 A.Toro/L. Miller 47 435 425 374 435 482 1234 141 1375
Andy Toro 0 274 222 217 300 300 713 0o 713
Leroy Miller 47 161 203 157 245 292 521 141 662
23 E. Burke/C. Burke 69 340 398 421 421 490 1159 207 1366
Ed Burke 19 197 231 278 278 297 706 57 763
Carol Burke 50 143 167 143 228 278 453 150 603
24 M. Wieseman/R. Fenty 24 364 476 408 476 500 1248 72 1320
Mike Wieseman 22 176 198 178 198 220 552 66 618
Robert Fenty 2 188 278 230 280 282 696 6 702
25 C. Haseyama/A. Gottlieb 64 346 405 372 405 469 1123 192 1315
Clarence Haseyama 36 212 233 231 278 314 676 108 784
Amy Gottlieb 28 134 172 141 254 282 447 84 531

25 Teams X 2 bowlers X $16.00 = $800.00 $800.00 $800.00



